Guisseppi Armani Figurines

Name Number Limited Series
Numbers

Snow White With Bluebird 209G $425.00
Happy 327C $150.00
Bashful 918C $150.00
Sleepy 915C $150.00
Doc 326C $150.00
Grumpy 917C $150.00
Sneezy 914C $150.00
Dopey 200C $150.00
1996 Perfect Match 358F $50.00
Member Plaque 0593A $50.00
1998 Puppy Love 0114F $40.00
1997 Quiet Please 0446F $50.00
2000 Starr 1326F $50.00
1989 Chantal 0361F $45.00
2001 Cherie 1418F $50.00
Maternity with Flowers 0939F $80.00
1994 Lady with Dogs 0245F $50.00
1995 Mothers Day Plague 0538C $150.00
1995 lIris 628E $750.00
1997 Sabrina 110C $675.00
1994 Fiora 212C $660.00
1997 April 121C $200.00
1997 Mothers Day Plaque 155C $150.00
1996 Mothers Day Plaque 341C $150.00
Maternity 405C $550.00
Tomorrows Dream 336C 9/5000 $700.00
Tomorrows Dream 3360 534/5000 $700.00
Zephyr 1010T 266/1500 $890.00
Spring Herald 266/1500 $890.00
The Sea Wave 10067 266/1500 $525.00
Leda with Swan 1012T 266/1500 $600.00




Name Number Limited Series
Numbers
Gemini 4260 9/5000 $600.00
Taurus 170C 9/5000 $650.00
Virgo 425C 9/5000 $600.00
Aquarius | 427C 9/5000 $600.00
Leo 419C 9/5000 $650.00
Valentina 647C 1807/5000 $420.00
farina 8648C 1807/5000 $475.00
Alessandra 6848C 1807/5000 $370.00
Nicole 651C 1807/1500 $515.00
Hawk 4578 $1214.00
The Falconer 2248 61/3000 $500.00
Lone Wolf 2858 4/3000 $400.00
Name Limited Series
Number
Unicorn 487C $80.00
Eagle has broken talon $950.00 if it was not
which limits its broken
value
1888 Mothers Day Motheré 788C $35.00
Bouquet
Name Limited series
Number
Mill Creek Studios Eagles Wing 2141/4000 $290.00




Department 56 Snow Village

NAME

Tudor House

Narth Creek Cottage

House with Pine Tree

Tree Top Tree House

Victorian Cottage

Haversham House

Turn of the Century

The Honeymooner Motel
Hershey's Chocolate Shop

Silver Bells Christmas Shop
Center for the Arts

Turn of the Century

Italianate Villa

Village Mill Creek Curved Section
Village Mill Creek Curved Section
Village Mill Creek Straight Section
Viltage Mill Creek Bridge

The Trout Stream

Stone Wall with Sisal Hedge (set of 6)
Bare Branch Trees (set of 6)

Up. Up and Away Animated Reindeer &
Sleigh

WSNO Radio

The Holiday House

Festive Front Yard

The Brandon Bungalow
Village Picket Fence (set of 4)
Christmas Trimming

Stone Gorner Posts with Holly Tree (set
of 2)

Flexible Sisal Hedge (set of 3)
Flexible Sisal Hedge (set of 3)

The Dragon Parade

The Secret Garden Florist

Lucky Dragon Restaurant

The Bachmann Greenhouse
McDonalds Light Up the Night Sign
The Sweet Shop

BOX

Yes
Yes
Yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yos
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yos
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
Yes
yes

yes

NUMBER
55062

COSsT

5120

54890

5008-3
5004-0
5401-1
54913
55040
54940
5004-0
54911
52634
52634
52633
52635
52834
52724
52623
52593

55010
55048
52506
54918
'5101-2
55110
52649

52662
52662
55032
54885
55011
2208

54925

55300

$60.00
$37.00
$37.00
$40.00

$100.00

$36.00
$35.00
$50.00
$55.00
§75.00
$64.00
$35.00
$55.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$35.00
$50.00
$15.00
$25.00
$75.00

$35.00
$90.00
$75.00
$45.00
$10.00
$15.00

$8.50

$10.00
$10.00
$35.00
$40.00
$75.00
$60.00
$30.00
$65.00



Home for the Holidays Express
Holly Brothers Garage

Carner Cafe

The Old Pickup

City Landscape Set (set of 13)

Snow Village Utility Accessories (set of 8)

Snowmobile Racers (set of 2)
Marshmallow Roast (set of 3)
Village Phone Booth

Frosted Fountain

Candy Cane Bench

Candy Cane Bench

Farmers Flatbed

A Home for the Holidays
Decorated Sisal Trees (set of 2)
Decorated Sisal Trees (set of 2)
Skaters and Skiers

Pint-Size Pony Rides

Say it with Flowers

Snow Carnival lce Sculptures
Feeding the Birds

Heading for the Hills

Classic Cars (set of 3)

Kids Decorating the Village Sign

Fire Hydrant and Mallbox (set of 2)

Fresh Dairy Delivery (set of 2)
Dairy Land Creamery

Street Light Set (6 pieces)
Street Light Set (6 pieces)
Happy Holidays Bam

Twin Peaks

Double Ceramic Lighted Trees
Mixed Set of Topiary Trees
Stone Stairway

Frosted Topiary Trees (set of 2)
Frosted Topiary Trees (set of 2)
Santa Comes to Town 1998

Bayport
Jack Pines (set of 3)

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yos
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
Yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

55320
54854
5124-1
52868
52993
52775
55136
5478-0
54291
52831
52669
52669
54955
5165-9
52714
52714
54755
5453-4
2204
54868
5473-9
54897
5457-7
5134-0
5348
55195
55308

55394
5042-3

52725
52000
52000
54958

52622

$110.00
$30.00
$37.50
$30.00
$35.00
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$7.50
$15.00
$5.00
$5.00
$17.50
$6.00
$12.50
$12.50
$15.00
$37.50
$30.00
$15.00
$15.00
$8.50
$20.00
$6.00
$5.00
$19.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$90.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$16.50
$12.50
$12.50
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00



Home for the Holidays Express
Holly Brothers Garage

Comer Cafe

The Old Pickup

City Landscape Set (set of 13)

Snow Village Utility Accessories (set of 9)

Snowmabile Racers (set of 2)
Marshmallow Roast (set of 3)
Village Phone Booth

Frosted Fountain

Candy Cane Bench

Candy Cane Bench

Farmers Flatbed

A Home for the Holidays
Decorated Sisal Trees {set of 2)
Decorated Sisal Trees (set of 2)
Skaters and Skiers

Pint-Size Pony Rides

Say it with Flowers »

Snow Carnival Ice Sculptures
Feeding the Birds

Heading for the Hills

Classic Cars (set of 3)

Kids Decorating the Village Sign
Fire Hydrant and Mailbox (set of 2)
Fresh Dairy Delivery (set of 2)
Dairy Land Creamery

Street Light Set (6 pieces)
Street Light Set (6 pieces)
Happy Holidays Bam

Twin Peaks

Double Ceramic Lighted Trees
Mixed Set of Topiary Trees
Stone Stairway

Frosted Topiary Trees (set of 2)
Frosted Topiary Trees (set of 2)
Santa Comes to Town 1999
Bayport

Jack Pines (set of 3}

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
Yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yas

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

55320
54854
5124-1
52868
52993
52775
55136
5478-0
54291
52831
52669
52669
54955
5165-9
52714
52714
54755
5453-4
2204
54868
54739
54897
5457-7
5134-0
5348
55195
55308

55394
5042-3

52725
52000
52000
54958

52622

$110.00
$30.00
$37.50
$30.00
$35.00
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$7.50
$15.00
$5.00
$5.00
$17.50
$6.00
$12.50
$12.50
$15.00

- $37.50

$30.00
$15.00
$15.00

$8.50
$20.00

$6.00

$5.00
$19.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$90.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$16.50
$12.50
$12.50
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00




Flexible Sisal Hedge yes 52596 $10.00

Flexible Sisal Hedge yes 52596 $10.CO
Flexible Sisal Hedge yes 52596 $10.00
Flexible Sisal Hedge yes 52596 . $10.00
Frosted Topiary Trees (set of 2) yes 52000 $12.50
Pole Pine Tree - 8 inch yes 5528-0 $10.00
Pole Pine Tree - 10.5 inch yes 5529-8 81200
Bachmanns Original Homestead yes 02255 $75.00
The ’ﬁmes Tower - Times Square 2000 yes 55510 $185.00
Flexible Autumn Hedge (set of 2) yes 52703 $10.00 ‘
Flexible Autumn Hedge (set of 2) yes 52703 §10.00
Village Vet and Pet Shop yes 5427-5 $32.00
Wright Bike Shop yes 55314 $32.00
McDonalds yes 54914 $65.00
The Ghristmas Shop yes 50970 $37.50
Pearlsons Jewelry yes 55386 $80.00
Dinah's Dvive In yes 5447-0 $50.00
Pisa Pizza yes 54851 $30.00
Grocery Store - 50018 $100.00
Farm Accessory Kit (set of 85, 1 s yes 54931 | $75.00
missing)

Pappermint Porch Day Care 5485-2 . $20.00
Animated Ski Slope yas 52733 §75.00



