## Guisseppi Armani Figurines

Name	Number	Limited Series Numbers	
Snow White With Bluebird	209C		\$425.00
Нарру	327C		\$150.00
Bashful	916C		\$150.00
Sleepy	915C		\$150.00
Doc	326C		\$150.00
Grumpy	917C		\$150.00
Sneezy	914C		\$150.00
Dopey	200C		\$150.00
1996 Perfect Match	358F		\$50.00
Member Plaque	0593A		\$50.00
1998 Puppy Love	0114F		\$40.00
1997 Quiet Please	0446F		\$50.00
2000 Starr	1326F		\$50.00
1999 Chantal	0361F		\$45.00
2001 Cherie	1418F		\$50.00
Maternity with Flowers	0939F		\$80.00
1994 Lady with Dogs	0245F		\$50.00
1995 Mothers Day Plaque	0538C		\$150.00
1995 Iris	628E		\$750.00
1997 Sabrina	110C		\$675.00
1994 Flora	212C		\$660.00
1997 April	121C		\$200.00
1997 Mothers Day Plaque	155C		\$150.00
1996 Mothers Day Plaque	341C		\$150.00
Maternity	405C		\$550.00
Tomorrows Dream	336C	9/5000	\$700.00
Tomorrows Dream	336C	534/5000	\$700.00
Zephyr	1010T	266/1500	\$890.00
Spring Herald		266/1500	\$890.00
The Sea Wave	1006T	266/1500	\$525.00
Leda with Swan	1012T	266/1500	\$600.00

Name	Number	Limited Series Numbers	
Gemini	426C	9/5000	\$600.00
Taurus	170C	9/5000	\$650.00
Virgo	425C	9/5000	\$600.00
Aquarius	427C	9/5000	\$600.00
Leo	419C	9/5000	\$650.00
Valentina	647C	1807/5000	\$420.00
Marina	8649C	1807/5000	\$475.00
Alessandra	648C	1807/5000	\$370.00
Nicole	651C	1807/1500	\$515.00
Hawk	457S		\$1214.00
The Falconer	2248	61/3000	\$500.00
Lone Wolf	285S	4/3000	\$400.00
	Name	Limited Series Number	
Unicorn	487C		\$80.00
Eagle	has broken talon which limits its value		\$950.00 if it was not broken
1998 Mothers Day Mothers Bouquet	788C		\$35.00
	Name	Limited series Number	
Mill Creek Studios	Eagles Wing	2141/4000	\$290.00

## Department 56 Snow Village

NAME	BOX	NUMBER	COST
Tudor House		55062	\$60.00
North Creek Cottage		5120	\$97.00
House with Pine Tree			\$37.00
Tree Top Tree House	Yes	54890	\$40.00
Victorian Cottage	Yes		\$100.00
Haversham House	Yes	5008-3	\$36.00
Turn of the Century	yes	5004-0	\$35.00
The Honeymooner Motel	yes	5401-1	\$50.00
Hershey's Chocolate Shop	yes	54913	\$55.00
Silver Bells Christmas Shop	yes	55040	\$75.00
Center for the Arts	yes	54940	\$64.00
Turn of the Century		5004-0	\$35.00
Italianate Villa	yes	54911	\$55.00
Village Mill Creek Curved Section	yes	52634	\$12.50
Village Mill Creek Curved Section	yes	52634	\$12.50
Village Mill Creek Straight Section	yes	52633	\$12.50
Village Mill Creek Bridge	yes	52635	\$35.00
The Trout Stream	yes	52834	\$50.00
Stone Wall with Sisal Hedge (set of 6)	yes	52724	\$15.00
Bare Branch Trees (set of 6)	yes	52623	\$25.00
Jp, Up and Away Animated Reindeer & Gleigh	yes	52593	\$75.00
WSNO Radio	yes	55010	\$35.00
The Holiday House	yes	55048	\$90.00
estive Front Yard	yes	52506	\$75.00
The Brandon Bungalow	yes	54918	\$45.00
/illage Picket Fence (set of 4)	yes	5101-2	\$10.00
Christmas Trimming	yes	55110	\$15.00
Stone Corner Posts with Holly Tree (set of 2)	yes	52649	\$8.50
Flexible Sisal Hedge (set of 3)	yes	52662	\$10.00
Flexible Sisal Hedge (set of 3)	yes	52662	\$10.00
he Dragon Parade	yes	55032	\$35.00
The Secret Garden Florist	yes	54885	\$40.00
ucky Dragon Restaurant	yes	55011	\$75.00
he Bachmann Greenhouse	Yes	2203	\$60.00
McDonalds Light Up the Night Sign	yes	54925	\$30.00
The Sweet Shop	yes	55300	
·	7	55555	\$65.00

Home for the Holidays Express	yes	55320	\$110.00
Holly Brothers Garage	yes	54854	\$30.00
Corner Cafe	yes	5124-1	\$37.50
The Old Pickup	yes	52868	\$30.00
City Landscape Set (set of 13)	yes	52993	\$35.00
Snow Village Utility Accessories (set of 9)	yes	52775	\$15.00
Snowmobile Racers (set of 2)	yes	55136	\$15.00
Marshmallow Roast (set of 3)	yes	5478-0	\$25.00
Village Phone Booth	yes	54291	\$7.50
Frosted Fountain	yes	52831	\$15.00
Candy Cane Bench	yes	52669	\$5.00
Candy Cane Bench	yes	52669	\$5.00
Farmers Flatbed	yes	54955	\$17.50
A Home for the Holidays	yes	5165-9	\$6.00
Decorated Sisal Trees (set of 2)	yes	52714	\$12.50
Decorated Sisal Trees (set of 2)	yes	52714	\$12.50
Skaters and Skiers	yes	54755	\$15.00
Pint-Size Pony Rides	yes	5453-4	\$37.50
Say it with Flowers	yes	2204	\$30.00
Snow Carnival Ice Sculptures	yes	54868	\$15.00
Feeding the Birds	Yes	5473-9	\$15.00
Heading for the Hills	yes	54897	\$8.50
Classic Cars (set of 3)	yes	5457-7	\$20.00
Kids Decorating the Village Sign	yes	5134-0	\$6.00
Fire Hydrant and Mailbox (set of 2)	yes	5348	\$5.00
Fresh Dairy Delivery (set of 2)	yes	55195	\$19.00
Dairy Land Creamery	yes	55308	\$50.00
Street Light Set (6 pieces)	yes		\$10.00
Street Light Set (6 pieces)	yes		\$10.00
Happy Holidays Barn	yes	55394	\$90.00
Twin Peaks	yes	5042-3	\$15.00
Double Ceramic Lighted Trees			\$15.00
Mixed Set of Topiary Trees			\$10.00
Stone Stairway	yes	52725	\$16.50
Frosted Topiary Trees (set of 2)	yes	52000	\$12.50
Frosted Topiary Trees (set of 2)	yes	52000	\$12.50
Santa Comes to Town 1999	yes	54958	\$30.00
Bayport			\$20.00
Jack Pines (set of 3)	yes	52622	\$20.00

Home for the Holidays Express	yes	55320	\$110.00
Holly Brothers Garage	yes	54854	\$30.00
Corner Cafe	yes	5124-1	\$37.50
The Old Pickup	yes	52868	\$30.00
City Landscape Set (set of 13)	yes	52993	\$35.00
Snow Village Utility Accessories (set of 9)	yes	52775	\$15.00
Snowmobile Racers (set of 2)	yes	55136	\$15.00
Marshmallow Roast (set of 3)	yes	5478-0	\$25.00
Village Phone Booth	yes	54291	\$7.50
Frosted Fountain	yes	52831	\$15.00
Candy Cane Bench	yes	52669	\$5.00
Candy Cane Bench	yes	52669	\$5.00
Farmers Flatbed	yes	54955	\$17.50
A Home for the Holidays	yes	5165-9	\$6.00
Decorated Sisal Trees (set of 2)	yes	52714	\$12.50
Decorated Sisal Trees (set of 2)	yes	52714	\$12.50
Skaters and Skiers	yes	54755	\$15.00
Pint-Size Pony Rides	yes	5453-4	\$37.50
Say it with Flowers	yes	2204	\$30.00
Snow Carnival Ice Sculptures	yes	54868	\$15.00
Feeding the Birds	Yes	5473-9	\$15.00
Heading for the Hills	yes	54897	\$8.50
Classic Cars (set of 3)	yes	5457-7	\$20.00
Kids Decorating the Village Sign	yes	5134-0	\$6.00
Fire Hydrant and Mailbox (set of 2)	yes	5348	\$5.00
Fresh Dairy Delivery (set of 2)	yes	55195	\$19.00
Dairy Land Creamery	yes	55308	\$50.00
Street Light Set (6 pieces)	yes		\$10.00
Street Light Set (6 pieces)	yes		\$10.00
Happy Holidays Barn	yes	55394	\$90.00
Twin Peaks	yes	5042-3	\$15.00
Double Ceramic Lighted Trees			\$15.00
Mixed Set of Topiary Trees			\$10.00
Stone Stairway	yes	52725	\$16.50
Frosted Topiary Trees (set of 2)	yes	52000	\$12.50
Frosted Topiary Trees (set of 2)	yes	52000	\$12.50
Santa Comes to Town 1999	yes	54958	\$30.00
Bayport			\$20.00
Jack Pines (set of 3)	yes	52622	\$20.00

Market and the second s				
Flexible Sisal Hedge	yes	52596	\$10.00	
Flexible Sisal Hedge	yes	52596	\$10.00	
Flexible Sisal Hedge	yes	52596	\$10.00	
Flexible Sisal Hedge	yes	52596	\$10.00	
Frosted Topiary Trees (set of 2)	yes	52000	\$12.50	
Pole Pine Tree - 8 inch	yes	5528-0	\$10.00	
Pole Pine Tree - 10.5 inch	yes	5529-8	\$12.00	
Bachmanns Original Homestead	yes	02255	\$75.00	
The Times Tower - Times Square 2000	yes	55510	\$185.00	
Flexible Autumn Hedge (set of 2)	yes	52703	\$10.00	
Flexible Autumn Hedge (set of 2)	yes	52703	\$10.00	
Village Vet and Pet Shop	yes	5427-5	\$32.00	
Wright Bike Shop	yes	55314	\$32.00	
McDonalds	yes	54914	\$65.00	
The Christmas Shop	yes	5097-0	\$37.50	
Pearlsons Jewelry	yes	55386	\$80.00	
Dinah's Drive In	yes	5447-0	\$50.00	
Pisa Pizza	yes	54851	\$30.00	
Grocery Store		50016	\$100.00	
Farm Accessory Kit (set of 35, 1 is missing)	yes	54931	\$75.00	
Peppermint Porch Day Care		5485-2	\$20.00	
Animated Ski Slope	yes	52733	\$75.00	